E Z - Z O N E ™ P M
Watlow's EZ-ZONE™ PM panel mount controller offers
control options to reduce system complexity and the cost of
thermal loop ownership. You can order the EZ-ZONE PM as a
PID controller, an over/under limit controller or these
functions can be combined into an integrated controller. You
now have the option to integrate a high amperage power
controller output with a high-performance PID controller and

4.00 in.
EZ-ZONE PM 1⁄32 DIN Dimensional Drawing
PID Model Ordering Information
• Universal Sensor Input, Configuration Communications
• TRU-TUNE™+ Adaptive Tune, Red Green Seven Segment Displays
Code Number PM_ _ _ _ _ - _  _  _  _ _ _ _
PM =  EZ-ZONE PM controller
Package Size
3 = 1⁄32 DIN
6 = 1⁄16 DIN
Primary Function
C = PID controller
R = Ramp and soak
S = Custom firmware
Power Supply, Digital I/O
1 = 100 to 240VÅ(ac)
2 = 100 to 240VÅ(ac) plus 2 digital I/O points
3 = 20 to 28VÅ(ac) or 12 to 40VÎ(dc)
4 = 20 to 28VÅ(ac) or 12 to 40VÎ(dc), plus 2 digital I/O points
Output 1 and 2 Hardware Options
Output 1 Output 2
CA = Switched dc/open collector None
CH = Switched dc/open collector NO-ARC 15A power control (1⁄16 DIN only)
CC = Switched dc/open collector Switched dc
CJ = Switched dc/open collector Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
CK = Switched dc/open collector SSR Form A, 0.5A
EA = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C None
EH = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C NO-ARC 15A power control (1⁄16 DIN only)
EC = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Switched dc
EJ = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
EK = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C SSR Form A, 0.5A
FA = Universal process None
FC = Universal process Switched dc
FJ = Universal process Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
FK = Universal process SSR Form A, 0.5A
AK = None SSR Form A, 0.5A
KH = SSR Form A, 0.5A NO-ARC 15A power control (1⁄16 DIN only)
KK = SSR Form A, 0.5A SSR Form A, 0.5A
Additional Communication Options, Standard Bus Always Included
A = None
1 = EIA 485 Modbus® RTU
Additional Options
AA = Standard EZ-ZONE PM face plate
12 = Class I div. 2 (not available with mechanical relay output types)
Firmware, overlays, parameter settings
A A A A
Limit Model Ordering Information
• Universal Sensor Input, Configuration Communications
• Red Green Seven Segment Displays
Code Number PM_ _ _ _ _ - _  _ _ _ _ _ _
PM =  EZ-ZONE PM controller
Package Size
3 = 1⁄32 DIN
6 = 1⁄16 DIN
Primary Function
L = Limit controller
D = Custom firmware
Power Supply, Digital I/O
1 = 100 to 240VÅ(ac)
2 = 100 to 240VÅ(ac) plus 2 digital I/O points
3 = 20 to 28VÅ(ac) or 12 to 40VÎ(dc)
4 = 20 to 28VÅ(ac) or 12 to 40VÎ(dc), plus 2 digital I/O points
Output 1 and 2 Hardware Options
Output 1 Output 2
AJ = None Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
CJ = Switched dc/open collector Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
EJ = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
Additional Communication Options, Standard Bus Always Included
A = None
1 = EIA 485 Modbus® RTU
Additional Options
AA = Standard EZ-ZONE PM face plate
Firmware, overlays, parameter settings
A A A A
Typical Block Diagrams
Branch
Fuse
Heater Power
Controller Power
Process Sensor
Heater
Limit Sensor
Alarm
External
Temperature
Controller
Limit Power
Branch
Fuse
Branch
Fuse
Limit
Output
External
Limit
Contactor
Branch
Fuse
Branch
Fuse
Heater Power
External
Mechanical
Contactor
Limit Sensor
Process Sensor
Alarm
15 Ampere
Control Output
Limit

EZ-ZONE PM PID Model EZ-ZONE PM Limit Model
EZ-ZONE PM Integrated PID Model
Integrated PID Controller Model Ordering Information
• Universal Sensor Input, Configuration Communications
• TRU-TUNE™+ Adaptive Tune, Red Green Seven Segment Displays
Code Number PM _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _
PM =  EZ-ZONE PM controller
Package Size
6 = 1⁄16 DIN
Primary Function
C = PID controller
R = Ramp and soak
S = Custom firmware
Power Supply, Digital I/O
1 = 100 to 240VÅ(ac)
2 = 100 to 240VÅ(ac) plus 2 digital I/O points
3 = 20 to 28VÅ(ac) or 12 to 40VÎ(dc)
4 = 20 to 28VÅ(ac) or 12 to 40VÎ(dc), plus 2 digital I/O points
Output 1 and 2 Hardware Options
Output 1 Output 2
CA = Switched dc/open collector None
CH = Switched dc/open collector NO-ARC 15A power control
CC = Switched dc/open collector Switched dc
CJ = Switched dc/open collector Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
CK = Switched dc/open collector SSR Form A, 0.5A
EA = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C None
EH = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C NO-ARC 15A power control
EC = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Switched dc
EJ = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
EK = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C SSR Form A, 0.5A
FA = Universal process None
FC = Universal process Switched dc
FJ = Universal process Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
FK = Universal process SSR Form A, 0.5A
AK = None SSR Form A, 0.5A
KH = SSR Form A, 0.5A NO-ARC 15A power control
KK = SSR Form A, 0.5A SSR Form A, 0.5A
Additional Communication Options, Standard Bus Always Included
A = None 3 = EtherNet/IP™/Modbus® TCP
1 = EIA 485 Modbus® RTU 5 = DeviceNet™ (future option)
2 = EIA 232/485 Modbus® RTU 6 = Profibus DP (future option)
Auxiliary Control Functions
(If communications Options 2 thru 6 were ordered above then Option A must be ordered here)
A = None
R = Remote set point input
T = Current transformer input (not valid Output 3 and 4 selections = FA, FC, FJ and FK)
L = Integrated limit controller with universal input (only valid Output 3 and 4 selections = CJ, EJ and AJ)
Output 3 and 4 Hardware Options
(If communications Options 2 thru 6 were ordered above, then Option AA must be ordered here)
Output 3 Output 4
AA = None None
AJ = None Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
AK = None SSR Form A, 0.5A
CA = Switched dc/open collector None
CC = Switched dc/open collector Switched dc
CJ = Switched dc/open collector Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
CK = Switched dc/open collector SSR Form A, 0.5A
EA = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C None
EC = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Switched dc
EJ = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
EK = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C SSR Form A, 0.5A
FA = Universal process None
FC = Universal process Switched dc
FJ = Universal process Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
FK = Universal process SSR Form A, 0.5A
KK = SSR Form A, 0.5A SSR Form A, 0.5A
Future Options
Additional Options
AA = Standard EZ-ZONE PM face plate
12 = Class I div. 2 (not available with integrated limit option “L” or mechanical relay output types)
Firmware, overlays, parameter settings
A6
Your Authorized Watlow Distributor Is:
Enhanced Limit Model Ordering Information
• Universal Sensor Input, Configuration Communications
• Red Green Seven Segment Displays
Code Number PM _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _
PM =  EZ-ZONE PM controller
Package Size
6 = 1⁄16 DIN
Primary Function
L = Limit controller
D = Custom firmware
Power Supply, Digital I/O
1 = 100 to 240VÅ(ac)
2 = 100 to 240VÅ(ac) plus 2 digital I/O points
3 = 20 to 28VÅ(ac) or 12 to 40VÎ(dc)
4 = 20 to 28VÅ(ac) or 12 to 40VÎ(dc), plus 2 digital I/O points
Output 1 and 2 Hardware Options
Output 1 Output 2
AJ = None Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
CJ = Switched dc/open collector Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
EJ = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
Additional Communication Options, Standard Bus Always Included
A = None
1 = EIA 485 Modbus® RTU
2 = EIA 232/485 Modbus® RTU
3 = EtherNet/IP™/Modbus® TCP
5 = DeviceNet™ (future option)
6 = Profibus DP (future option)
Output 3 and 4 Hardware Options
(If communications options 2 thru 6 were ordered above, then option AA must be ordered here)
Output 3 Output 4
AA = None None
AJ = None Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
AK = None SSR Form A, 0.5A
CA = Switched dc/open collector None
CC = Switched dc/open collector Switched dc
CJ = Switched dc/open collector Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
CK = Switched dc/open collector SSR Form A, 0.5A
EA = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C None
EC = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Switched dc
EJ = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
EK = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C SSR Form A, 0.5A
FA = Universal process None
FC = Universal process Switched dc
FJ = Universal process Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
FK = Universal process SSR Form A, 0.5A
KK = SSR Form A, 0.5A SSR Form A, 0.5A
Future Options
Additional Options
AA = Standard EZ-ZONE PM face plate
Firmware, overlays, parameter settings
A A6
To be automatically connected to the nearest North American Technical and Sales Office call:
1-800-WATLOW2
International Technical and Sales Offices: Australia, +61-3-9335-6449 • China, +86-21-3950-9510 • France, +33 (0) 3073-2425 •
Germany, +49 (0) 7253-9400-0 • Italy, +39 (0) 2 458-8841 • Japan, +81-3-3518-6630 • Korea, +82-2-575-9804 • Malaysia, +60-3-7980-7741 •
Mexico, +52 (442) 217-6235 • Shanghai, +86-21-3950-9504 • Singapore, +65-6773-9469 • Spain, +34 91 675 1292 • Sweden, +46 35-27-11-66 •
Taiwan, +886-7-288-5168 • United Kingdom, +44 (0) 115-964-0777